
ЛАБОРАТОРИЈА школска година 2018/19

604 зимски семестар

ПОНЕДЕЉАК УТОРАК СРЕДА ЧЕТВРТАК ПЕТАК СУБОТА

9:00-10:30

10:45-12:15

12:30-14:00

14:15-15:45
НЕТ3_ЕМ_1* НЕТ5_ЕПС_1

Електрични мотори
Електрични претварачи 

снаге

16:00-17:30
НЕТ3_ЕМ_2* НЕТ5_ЕПС_2

Електрични мотори
Електрични претварачи 

снаге

ЕЛИН1_ПЕП_1

(16:45 - 18:15)

17:45-19:15

НЕТ3_ЕМ_3*

Пројектовање 

електроенергетских 

претварача

Електрични мотори

19:30-21:00


